

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS. 13-14/2009 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4060 OF 2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/06/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv. (mentioned by)
Ms. Kavita Wadia ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.A. Nos. 13-14 of 2009 on 26.6.2009.

Reply, if any, be filed on or before 24.6.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master