

Ä

ITEM NO.MM-6A

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.51 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4060 OF 2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.for

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S.Banthia, Adv.  
  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Jawahar Narang, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.  
  
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.  
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Assudani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday, 01st August, 2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master