

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 67-68/2013  
in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4060 OF 2009

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C)NO.1779-1789/2013

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(C)NO.4875/2013

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

SLP(C)NO.30793/2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Ms. Chhaya Kirti, Adv.

Mr. A. Shorti, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Lal, Adv.

Ms. Archi Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal ,Adv

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv

Mr.Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters immediately after delivery of judgment in  
Contempt Petition (C )No.390/2011 in Civil Appeal No.4060/2009.  
Liberty to mention immediately thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Assistant Registrar