

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.NOS.73-74, 75-76, 77,78 & 79 in Civil Appeal
4060/2009

No(s).

MODERN DENTAL COLLEGE & RES.CEN. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and with office
report)Date : 09/02/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms.Khushbu Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr.Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr.C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.02.10
17:24:21 IST
Reason:

Mr. R. C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

2

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Dr.Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications, along with all other pending applications, on 10th February, 2015.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar