

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Karanveer Jindal, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Ms. Usha Nandini. V, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list
the matter after one week.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar